7/9/23, 4:47 PM

Race Date : 09-07-2023

Fortis TOTE

PRESS REPORT
Venue : BNG

Report Date :

09-07-2023

WIN SHP THP

RACE TOT RESULT
NO FAV 01,02,03,04

DIV

DIV

DIV

1 4 4-8-6-3
2 1 1-2-3-5
3 4 1-4-3-7
4 3 3-4-6-2
5 3 7-4-1-5
6 2 2-5-4-9
7 8 3-2-8-5
Multileg-Pool
TRE1
TRE2
JKP1
JKP1

WINNER

PLACE QUIN FORE
il NELA CAST

13, 22,
07 101 130
13,13 17 27
12,12,
37 46 58
11,17
20 104 117
25,18
14 202 565
12,48,
14 274 388
21,15, 301 893
11

Tickets Dividends

70 140

5 3352

21 2092

0 0

C/O (102540)

m





